
Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-2.8%
41.9%
25.4%
86.2%
-2.1%
-4.3%
-3.7%
-4.5%
-12.3%
2.2%
0.3%
3.4%
11.6%
18.2%
-7.7%
-6.6%
4.9%
-6.1%
-6.5%
-13.2%
2.1%

-8,174
427
18
50
-58
-423
-2,404
-352
-670
251
95
352
1,861
191

-3,027
-1,393
444

-1,112
-1,720
-911
208

286,712
1,446
89
108
2,749
9,514
62,727
7,411
4,763
11,786
33,025
10,716
17,918
1,239
36,212
19,754
9,404
17,026
24,690
5,981
10,155

294,886
1,019
71
58

2,807
9,937
65,131
7,763
5,433
11,535
32,930
10,364
16,057
1,048
39,239
21,147
8,960
18,138
26,410
6,892
9,947

-2.5%
-2.5%

-273
-273

10,548
10,548

10,821
10,821

3.7%
3.7%

451
451

12,598
12,598

12,147
12,147

-2.5%-7,996309,858317,854

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-2.7%
25.0%
-3.0%
-8.8%
-5.9%
0.0%
-14.4%
-11.0%
0.7%
0.5%
3.2%
13.3%
13.9%
-7.1%
-6.5%
4.1%
-5.5%
-3.2%
-11.4%
-0.7%

-632
1
-2

-312
-60
0
-83
-61
8
10
25
232
25
-110
-99
25
-69
-82
-81
-4

22,706
5
64

3,240
964
2,962
493
495
1,127
2,032
811
1,970
205
1,437
1,424
630
1,194
2,459
630
581

23,338
4
66

3,552
1,024
2,962
576
556
1,119
2,022
786
1,738
180
1,547
1,523
605
1,263
2,541
711
585

-4.9%
-4.9%

-44
-44

855
855

899
899

5.0%
5.9%
-41.2%

45
52
-7

943
933
10

898
881
17

-2.5%-63024,49425,124

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

195
1

-2

-28
30

-57

-15

-39
11

25

251

29
9

-8

5

-22
7

0

-6

-828

-312

-32
-30

-26

-46

47
-1

-19

-4
-119

-91

20

-47
-89

-81

2

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh August 14, 2023



Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Specialist/Dir

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-5.3%

-6.5%

-7.6%

4.5%

0.6%

-9.6%

-803

1

-339

-247

132

1

-351

14,404

1

4,873

3,022

3,034

167

3,307

15,207

0

5,212

3,269

2,902

166

3,658

-7.8%

5.8%

-12.7%

-25

5

-30

297

91

206

322

86

236

3.7%

100.0%

17.6%

-3.8%

3.9%

151

1

3

-6

153

4,209

2

20

154

4,033

4,058

1

17

160

3,880

1.0%

1.0%

30

30

2,957

2,957

2,927

2,927

-0.9%

-0.9%

-7

-7

733

733

740

740

15.0%

15.0%

16

16

123

123

107

107

-2.7%-63222,70623,338

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-29.4%

-7.5%

-57.1%

-707

-101

-607

1,701

1,245

456

2,408

1,346

1,063

-4.6%

-2.1%

-5.6%

-901

-112

-789

18,657

5,298

13,359

19,558

5,410

14,148

-7.3%-1,60820,35821,966

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Aug 14 2023

Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.4%
0.7%
2.7%

16.2%
10.3%
5.9%

14.4%
11.2%
3.2%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

24.1%

-13.2%

254

-42

1,308

276

1,054

318

15.5%2121,5841,372

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Aug 14 2023

Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.8%
0.6%
3.2%

14.6%
8.4%
6.2%

12.2%
9.1%
3.2%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-4.4%

-0.5%

-5.6%

-11,024

-320

-10,705

240,796

60,557

180,239

251,820

60,877

190,943

-33.9%

-8.8%

-62.0%

-10,071

-1,383

-8,689

19,669

14,351

5,318

29,740

15,733

14,007

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Aug 14 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

29.7%

-10.6%

2,692

-454

11,746

3,820

9,054

4,273

16.8%2,23915,56513,327

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh August 14, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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