

# Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Most Recent Data
Select Date

Last Refresh August 14, 2023

### Credit Hours Taught

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

### Headcount by Student School

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

Undergrad

2

-81

-89

-47

-119

-1

47

-46

-26

-30

-32

-828

**Fall 2023** Aug 14 2023

Graduate/

-6 0

7

-22

5 -8

11

-39

-15

-57

30

-28 -2 1 195

Professional

			Fall 20	23	
			Aug 14 2	2023	
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Indianapolis	Dentistry	9,947	10,155	208	2.1%
	Education	6,892	5,981	-911	-13.2%
	Engineering & Tech	26,410	24,690	-1,720	-6.5%
	Health & Human Sci	18,138	17,026	-1,112	-6.1%
	Herron Art and Design	8,960	9,404	444	4.9%
	Kelley-Business*	21,147	19,754	-1,393	-6.6%
	Liberal Arts	39,239	36,212	-3,027	-7.7%
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	1,048	1,239	191	18.2%
	Luddy Info/Comp	16,057	17,918	1,861	11.6%
	McKinney Law	10,364	10,716	352	3.4%
	Medicine*	32,930	33,025	95	0.3%
	Nursing	11,535	11,786	251	2.2%
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	5,433	4,763	-670	-12.3%
	Fairbanks Public Health	7,763	7,411	-352	-4.5%
	Science	65,131	62,727	-2,404	-3.7%
	Social Work	9,937	9,514	-423	-4.3%
	University College	2,807	2,749	-58	-2.1%
	University Graduate School	58	108	50	86.2%
	IUPUI Honors College	71	89	18	25.4%
	Online Campus Connect -IN	1,019	1,446	427	41.9%
	Total	294,886	286,712	-8,174	-2.8%
Columbus	Columbus	10,821	10,548	-273	-2.5%
	Total	10,821	10,548	-273	-2.5%
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	12,147	12,598	451	3.7%
	Total	12,147	12,598	451	3.7%
Grand Total		317,854	309,858	-7,996	-2.5%

			Fall 2	.023	
			Aug 14	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Di
Indianapolis	Dentistry	585	581	-4	-0.7%
·	Education	711	630	-81	-11.4%
	Engineering-Tech	2,541	2,459	-82	-3.2%
	Health & Human Sci	1,263	1,194	-69	-5.5%
	Herron Art and Design	605	630	25	4.1%
	Kelly-Business*	1,523	1,424	-99	-6.5%
	Liberal Arts	1,547	1,437	-110	-7.1%
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	180	205	25	13.9%
	Luddy Info/ Comp	1,738	1,970	232	13.3%
	McKinney Law	786	811	25	3.2%
	Medicine*	2,022	2,032	10	0.5%
	Nursing	1,119	1,127	8	0.7%
	O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	556	495	-61	-11.0%
	Fairbanks Public Health	576	493	-83	-14.4%
	Science	2,962	2,962	0	0.0%
	Social Work	1,024	964	-60	-5.9%
	University College	3,552	3,240	-312	-8.8%
	University Graduate School	66	64	-2	-3.0%
	Administrative Tracking Group	4	5	1	25.0%
	Total	23,338	22,706	-632	-2.7%
Columbus	Columbus	899	855	-44	-4.9%
	Total	899	855	-44	-4.9%
Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	17	10	-7	-41.2%
-	Ft. Wayne	881	933	52	5.9%
	Total	898	943	45	5.0%
Grand Total		25,124	24,494	-630	-2.5%



## Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Most Recent Data

### Indianapolis Data Only

#### Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 2	023	
			Aug 14	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	3,658	3,307	-351	-9.6%
	Certificate - UG	166	167	1	0.6%
	Sophomore	2,902	3,034	132	4.5%
	Junior	3,269	3,022	-247	-7.6%
	Senior	5,212	4,873	-339	-6.5%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	15,207	14,404	-803	-5.3%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	236	206	-30	-12.7%
	High School	86	91	5	5.8%
	Total	322	297	-25	-7.8%
Graduate	Masters	3,880	4,033	153	3.9%
	Certificate Grad	160	154	-6	-3.8%
	Post-Masters Certificate	17	20	3	17.6%
	Specialist/Dir	1	2	1	100.0%
	Total	4,058	4,209	151	3.7%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	2,927	2,957	30	1.0%
	Total	2,927	2,957	30	1.0%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	740	733	-7	-0.9%
	Total	740	733	-7	-0.9%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	107	123	16	15.0%
	Total	107	123	16	15.0%
Grand Total		23,338	22,706	-632	-2.7%

#### Headcount by Residency

			Fall 2 Aug 14		
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Nonresident	Undergrad	1,063	456	-607	-57.1%
	Graduate/ Profe	1,346	1,245	-101	-7.5%
	Total	2,408	1,701	-707	-29.4%
Resident	Undergrad	14,148	13,359	-789	-5.6%
	Graduate/ Profe	5,410	5,298	-112	-2.1%
	Total	19,558	18,657	-901	-4.6%
Grand Total		21,966	20,358	-1,608	-7.3%

#### International Headcount

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Aug 14 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
US Nonresident	Undergrad	318	276	-42	-13.2%
	Graduate/ Profe	1,054	1,308	254	24.1%
Grand Total		1,372	1,584	212	15.5%

## Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Aug 14 2023	Aug 14 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		2.7%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.7%
	Total		3.4%
Nonresident	Undergrad	5.9%	3.2%
	Graduate/ Professional	10.3%	11.2%
	Total	16.2%	14.4%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

#### Last Refresh /

August 14, 2023

#### Credit Hours by Residency

		Fall 2023 Aug 14 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Resident	Undergrad	190,943	180,239	-10,705	-5.6%
	Graduate/ Professional	60,877	60,557	-320	-0.5%
	Total	251,820	240,796	-11,024	-4.4%
Nonresident	Undergrad	14,007	5,318	-8,689	-62.0%
	Graduate/ Professional	15,733	14,351	-1,383	-8.8%
	Total	29,740	19,669	-10,071	-33.9%

#### International Credit Hours

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Aug 14 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
US Nonresident	Undergrad	4,273	3,820	-454	-10.6%
	Graduate/ P	9,054	11,746	2,692	29.7%
Grand Total		13,327	15,565	2,239	16.8%

## Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Aug 14 2023	Aug 14 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		3.2%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.6%
	Total		3.8%
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.2%	3.2%
	Graduate/ Professional	8.4%	9.1%
	Total	14.6%	12.2%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%